
 

 
 

The Crucible Theatre, Sheffield 
21 April – 7 May 2018 

PROVISIONAL FORMAT OF PLAY 
 

*denotes final session 
 
Round 1 best of 19 frames (9/10), Round 2 and QF best of 25 frames (8/8/9) 
SF best of 33 frames (8/8/8/9), Final best of 35 frames (8/9/8/10)** 
 
** The number of frames indicated to be played per session is subject to change  
 
Players appear circumstances permitting.  From Saturday 21 to Wednesday 2 
May matches will be played on 2 tables thereafter matches will be played on 1 
table.  The matches shown in the table above are an indication of which round 
will be played on each session but this is subject to change. 

Date Morning Afternoon Evening 

10.00 am 2.30 pm 7.00 pm 

Sat, 21 April 

1 3 1* 

11 16 15 

Sun, 22 April 
2 4 3* 

16* 15* 11* 

Mon, 23 April 
2* 4* 7 

12 9 12* 

Tue, 24 April 
6 7* 6* 

9* 13 14 

Wed, 25 April 
5 8 5* 

13* 14* 10 

Thu, 26 April Play starts at 1.00 pm  

17 8* 

10* 22 

Fri, 27 April 
17 18 17* 

24 22 24 

Sat, 28 April 
18 19 18* 

22* 24* 23 

Sun, 29 April 
20 19 20 

21 23 21 

Mon, 30 April  Play starts at 1.00 pm  
20* 19* 

21* 23* 

Tue, 1 May 
QF1 QF2 QF1 

QF3 QF4 QF3 

Wed, 2 May 
QF2 QF1* QF2* 

QF3* QF4 QF4* 

Thu, 3 May  Play starts at 1.00 pm SF1 SF2 

Fri, 4 May SF1 SF2 SF1 

Sat, 5 May SF2 SF1* 7.30 pm start SF2* 

Sun, 6 May 
NB: 2.00 pm and  

7.00 pm start today Final (8) Final (9) 

Mon, 7 May  
NB: 2.00 pm and  

7.00 pm start today Final (8) Final* (10) 



BETFRED WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 DRAW
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